suryaraopet   pol1'Ce   Station,    NTR   Commissionerate,   On   Or   before   9th

February,  2024,

Crl.P.No.9881 of 2O23

on  such  surrender,  the stat7'On  House Off,'cer,  suryaraopet ps  ,-s directed

to  release  the  pet,'tioner/A.2  on  bat-I,  on  h1'S  furn,ash,'ng  a  person;I  bond

for  a  sum  of  Rs,.25,000/-(Rupees  twenty  five  thousand  only)  w,-th  two

sureties for a  I,'ke sum  each,  to his  sat1'SfaCt,-On.

on   such   release,   the   pet,'t]-oner   shall   appear   before   the   concerned

slat,Ion   House   off,'cer,   twice   ,'n   a   week   ,I.e.,   on   every  Monday   and